Z306 Summary
Speed up to 14,000 rpm
G-Force up to 18,624 x g
Swing Out Capacity:
	 4 x 145 ml
	 8 x 50 ml
	 12 x 15 ml
	 6 x microplates

programs, the easy to use front panel can adjust accel/decel rates,
and change the end of run alarm tone.
Ordering Information:
Z306*		  Z306 Centrifuge (without rotor), 120V
			   *115V with US Plug.  For 230V (EU Plug), please order -E.
Item: Z326-02MP
Swing Out Rotor
2 x 3 microplates (90°)
Max Speed: 4,500 rpm / 2,716 x g
Accel: 23 sec. / Decel: 20 sec.
Item: Z326-100H
4 x 100ml Swing Out Rotor with
hermetically sealed buckets (90°)
Max Speed: 4,000 rpm / 2,486 x g
Accel: 12 sec. / Decel: 12 sec.
Item: Z306-100
4 x 145ml Swing Out Rotor (90°)
Max Speed: 4,500 rpm / 3,350 x g
Accel: 14 sec. / Decel: 19 sec.
Inserts
BT1500-A1520: 20 x 1.5ml
BT1500-A05: 20 x 0.5ml
Z326-MPCA:  3 x chamber slide and
                           dish carrier 2/pk
B50 B15
Additional Rotors (Low Speed):
Universal Swing Out Rotors:
*Inserts sold in 2/pk.
Rotor accepts 4 inserts (2 x 2/pk.)
*Inserts for Z326-100H-AC Rotor, sold in 2/pk.
Rotor accepts 4 inserts (2 x 2/pk.)
*Buckets for Z326-100H-AC rotor sold in 2/pk.
Rotor accepts 4 buckets (2 x 2/pk.)
Inserts: Tube qty/
insert
qty./
rotor
Z306-100-A145 145ml 1 4
Z306-100-A100:  100ml 1 4
Z306-100-A85: 85ml 1 4
Z306-100-A50: 50ml
conical
1 4
Z306-100-A15: 15ml
conical
2 8
Z306-100-A10: 10ml 7 28
Z306-100-A57: 5/7ml 7 28
Z306-100-A20: 1.5/2.0ml 10 40
Inserts Tube qty/
insert
qty./
rotor
Z326-100H-A100:  100ml 1 4
Z326-100H-A85: 85ml 1 4
Z326-100H-A50: 50ml
conical
1 4
Z326-100H-A15: 15ml
conical
2 8
Z326-100H-A10: 10ml 4 16
Z326-100H-A57: 5/7ml 4 16
Z326-100H-A20: 1.5/2.0ml 5 20
Buckets Tube qty/
Bucket
qty./
rotor
Z326-100H-B50 50ml 2 8
Z326-100H-B15 15ml 3 12
Z326-100H-BUK Hemetically Sealed Buckets (for
use with Z326-100H-XXX inserts
above)
Item: Z326-100H-AC